All specifications are subject to change without notice.
特   点
系统
CPU 板贴 Intel® 赛扬® 处理器 N3160 1.6GHz
内存
1 x DDR3L SO-DIMM 插槽, 最大支持 8GB
1333/1600MT/s SDRAM
BIOS AMI BIOS

Unit:mm
Last update: 13/4/2020
订货信息
ITX-i2203-N3160 Intel® 赛扬® 处理器 N3160 Mini-ITX 母板带 ACT
可选配件
CBK-04-2203-00
线材
1 x SATA 和 SATA 电源线
1 x 键盘/ 鼠标线
1 x 音频线
1 x USB 线
方框图
UART TTL level
DDI2
Asmedia
ASM1442
Asmedia
ASM1442
DDI1 HDMI
HDMI
HDMI1
HDMI connector
NXP
PTN3460BS
DDI0 Dual channels 24-bit LVDS LVDS1
ACES 87209-304*-06
HDMI2
HDMI connector
PCIex1 lane0Giga LAN
Intel i210AT
GbE LAN1LAN1
RJ-45 w/ transformer
PCIex1 Lane1GbE LAN2 Giga LAN
Intel i210AT
LAN2
RJ-45 w/ transformer
PCIex1 Lane2
1 x USB 2.0 port
  WIFI1
E-key socket
 PCIex1 Line3PCIE1
PCIex1 slot
USB 2.0 port  0 -3, USB SS port 0 - 3 USB1,2
Stacked USB 3.0
Type A connector
SATA0SATA1
SATA connector
SAPO1
SATA power connector
DDR3L-1333/1600MHzSODIMM1
SO-DIMM socket
SATA1SSD1
B-key socket
2 x USB 2.0 Ports USB4
2.0mm pitch
2x5 pin wafer
connector
2 x USB 2.0 Ports USB3
Stacked USB 2.0
 Type A Connector
HD Audio
ALC269
eMMC 4.5 (optional)up to 32GB
(OEM request)
SPI
Line-out/ Line-in/MIC-in
Amplifier
USB 2.0 port4
Intel®
Celeron